Nen/n

© 0O N O g > W

[ o e
A W N P O

T6)

17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

301
31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

OO0 "KyiibbIleBCKME TenaoBble cetn'”

3AKYTIKN - anpenb 2016 .
HanmeHoBaHue

TOBapHbIA
TOBapHbI
yek
yek
yek
yek
yek
yek
TOBapHbI
yek
yek
TOBapHbIA
TOBapHbINA
TOBapHbIA
TOBapHbIA
TOBapHbIA
TOBapHbIA
TOBapHbIA
TOBapHbIA
yek
yek
yek
KaccoBblii
KaccoBblii
KaccoBblii
KaccoBbl i
TOBapHbIA
TOBapHbIA
yek
yek
yek
yek
TOBapHbIA
yek
TOBapHbIA
yek
yek
TOBapHbIA
yek
yek
yek
yek
yek
yek
yek
yek
yek
yek

ek
ek

ek

ek
ek
ek
ek
ek
ek
ek
ek

ek
ek
ek
ek
ek
ek

ek

ek

ek

KBUTaAHUUA
NTOro:

Cymma, pyo.

426,00
330,00
517,50
517,50
339,00
690,00
517,50
882,50
1440,00
1 000,03
1000,07
400,00
34,00
180,00
160,00
1 950,00
1000,00
1020,00
650,00
1200,15
353,00
1 000,07
500,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
1627,00
535,00
100,00
100,00
328,00
656,00
200,00
499,87
318,00
1 005,00
656,00
1900,00
499,87
656,00
499,87
1 005,20
999,97
722,00
1 035,00
1 035,00
690,00
690,00
200,00
32 365,10



