

ООО "Куйбышевские тепловые сети"  
ЗАКУПКИ - апрель 2016 г.

№п/п	наименование	Сумма, руб.
1	товарный чек	426,00
3	товарный чек	330,00
4	чек	517,50
5	чек	517,50
6	чек	339,00
7	чек	690,00
8	чек	517,50
9	чек	882,50
10	товарный чек	1 440,00
11	чек	1 000,03
12	чек	1 000,07
13	товарный чек	400,00
14	товарный чек	34,00
15	товарный чек	180,00
16	товарный чек	160,00
17	товарный чек	1 950,00
18	товарный чек	1 000,00
19	товарный чек	1 020,00
20	товарный чек	650,00
21	чек	1 200,15
22	чек	353,00
23	чек	1 000,07
24	кассовый чек	500,00
25	кассовый чек	100,00
26	кассовый чек	100,00
27	кассовый чек	100,00
28	товарный чек	1 627,00
29	товарный чек	535,00
30	чек	100,00
31	чек	100,00
32	чек	328,00
33	чек	656,00
34	товарный чек	200,00
35	чек	499,87
36	товарный чек	318,00
37	чек	1 005,00
38	чек	656,00
39	товарный чек	1 900,00
40	чек	499,87
41	чек	656,00
42	чек	499,87
43	чек	1 005,20
44	чек	999,97
45	чек	722,00
46	чек	1 035,00
47	чек	1 035,00
48	чек	690,00
49	чек	690,00
50	квитанция	200,00
	ИТОГО:	32 365,10

Гаврилов Аргент

Марк

Николаев С.С.